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Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (08:30)

Lane Name

Sonja Karlsson

Silje H. Westergaard

Agnes Klippert Klinkowsky
Maja Theilmann Christensen
Celine Bay Eskestad
Carlotta Schmidt

Emilie Bukh

Lea Juliana Pascalev

Heat 2 (08:31)

Sofie Bertram Berg

Tilda Botzet

Filippa Strecke Skovgaard
Leonie Vornhusen

Yifa Bjork Sindradottir
Juno Rickert

Jette Albs

Milla Garn

Freja Carlsen

Heat 3 (08:31)

Jette Weinreich
Katla Prandardottir
Sarah Damgaard Henriksen
Mirja Berlihn

Lilly Naumann
Charlotte Uhlig

Ella Raspé

Sofie Juhl Hansen
Clara Verse

Lara Viig Seitzberg

Heat 4 (08:32)
Madita Grewin
Leonie Spengler
Matilda Howe
Lenya Schaumann
Emilie Maagaard
Saskia Heinzel
Agnes Berisha
Laura Abrahamyan
Marlene Maier
Karoline Drachmann

Heat 5 (08:33)

Ea Larsson

Emely Simon

Leerke Lykke-Kjeldsen
Esther Klaer

Mette Theresa Lauf
Frieda Rudolph

Nela Kempe

Felicia Teta

Emily Karla Bienert
Rose Marie Steen Andersen

ONOUHAWNER

CONOCUA,WNRO CONOCUA,WNRO ONOUWNHAhWNRO

CONOCUA,WNRO

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

DEN Fredericia Sveammeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER AWV09 Hamburg

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Preetzer TSV

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Preetzer TSV

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER SSV Grenzach (TW)

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV Grenzach (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

08:30

Entry Time

24.02
24.44

23.15
20.74
20.40
20.00
19.72
19.78
20.16
20.67
22.31
23.68

18.94
18.00
17.91
17.00
16.71
16.97
17.63
18.00
18.70
19.34

16.52
16.43
16.31
16.22
16.07
16.07
16.26
16.39
16.44
16.65
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 6 (08:34)

Lane Name

Nele Behnert

Fiona Juderjahn
Leonie Emmrich
Emely Sue Schaferskiipper
Martha Leidel

Sofie Hartmann
Florentine Schmidt
Dicte Kay Myntman
Ella Schumann
Henriette Rex

Heat 7 (08:35)

Amalie Sgrensen

Adina Schulze

Cecilie Lygum Kristensen
Leni Klukas

Greta Sosinski

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Marleen Forner

Lavinia Weidauer
Natalie Ebert

Mara Hunger

Heat 8 (08:35)

Alberte Oldenborg Pedersen
Runa Thiesen

Helene Wolff

Isabella Dewerne

Ewa Leciejewska
Varvara Kobylinska
Martje Summer Petersen
Isabella Lester

Mathilda Hanske

Frida Kamgaard

Heat 9 (08:36)
Frieda Meyer
Berenike Heisinger
Carolin Adden
Carla Vazquez Bea
Pauline Schirmer
Tia Nico Schmidt
Freyja Kjartansdottir Narby
Ildrid Freya Schulz
Moa Thurgren
Vigga Rasmussen

Heat 10 (08:37)

Jamie Lou Simon

Alva Lindoff

Agnes Lindenborg Thomasen
Konstantina Bruckhuisen
Evgenia Bruch

Freja Kawa
Leana-Kristin Daniel
Arna Ingolfsdottir

Lara Marie Mundt

Emmy Hovold

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NOC Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER Saalfelder SV

GER Saalfelder SV

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
POL FALA Nieporet

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER Preetzer TSV

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 e.V. (THL)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
ISL Sunddeild KR

GER PSV Schwerin

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Preetzer TSV

SWE SK Triton

DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE SK Triton

Entry Time
15.90
15.40
15.21
14.37
14.01
14.29
15.12
15.34
15.54
16.03

15.77
15.39
15.14
14.31
13.91
14.26
15.12
15.27
15.50
16.00

15.76
15.38
15.13
14.30
12.00
14.23
14.78
15.27
15.45
15.96

23.74
20.36
18.98
18.00
17.72
17.83
18.66
20.05
22.52
30.51

17.16
16.70
15.34
14.41
13.42
13.67
14.90
16.29
17.00
17.53
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 11 (08:38)

Lane Name

Sophie Aexandra Ruiz Ruiz
Rita Grimmer

Fanny Florentine Reschke
Maya Rott

Hanna Kloc

Mie Bech Bggedal

Alberte Jacobsen

Kena Sandow

Beeke Marie Kiihl

Lucia Zoe Veith

t12 (08:39)

Anna Sophie Schliiter
Hanna Zellhuber
Emma Larsen

Bell Mgller-Jacobsen
Sophia Biscop

Frida Louise Burghagen
Finja Gruhl

Christine Yu

Kora Eckert

Klara Wenke

t13 (08:40)

Ida Riddersholm

Elisabeth Wiegand

Lonne Klara Hansen

Gry Skou Mortensen

Louise Mikkelsen

Matilde Aagaard Christensen

Heat 14 (08:40)
Bjork Grimsdottir
Helene Giinther
Jette Bottlander
Karolina Wahnes
Zoé Inan

Elma Egilsdottir
Charlotte Werner
Juliane Schick
Asta Sofia Lauridsen
Caroline Jgrgensen

t15 (08:41)
Carlotta Griimmer

Jil Vohsen

Moa Akermark

Nele Bokemeier

Nele Marie Kohler
Victoria Ljungman
Pénélope Aoustin
Anne-Marie Lehmann
Ann-Maria Malou Windfeld
Alisa Bannier

t16 (08:42)
Magdalena Fiihrer
Linnéa Kamstad
Hanna Luise Schimmer
Linda Epperlein
Laila Bartkowski
Tyra Cedervall
Irma Allvee

Elina Ebert

Anna Rudolph
Gwendolin Gnilka

CONOCUAWNRO

He

CONOCUHARWNRO

He

9 JoubwnN

CONOCUA,WNRO

He

CONOCUA,WNRO

He

CONOCUA,WNRO

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

NOC Team

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER PSV Schwerin

POL FALA Nieporet

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Sigma Swim Birkerad

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER TSV Westerland
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
ISL Sunddeild KR

GER AWV09 Hamburg
GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SG-Neumiinster

GER TSV Westerland

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER SG-Neumiinster

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal

SWE SK Triton

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

Entry Time
17.07
16.62
15.19
14.35
13.36
13.57
14.85
15.65
16.85
17.50

17.00
16.39
15.06
13.69
13.21
13.56
14.42
15.58
16.77
17.50

22.16

19.89
19.15
18.00
17.32
17.00
17.16
17.35
19.04
19.69
20.64

16.87
16.65
16.26
15.99
15.80
15.83
16.00
16.47
16.75
16.99

15.77
15.59
15.35
15.02
15.02
15.02
15.23
15.53
15.64
15.77
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 17 (08:43)

Lane Name

Tamara Siegel

Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft
Johanne Falkenby Skytte
Annabella Holm Ciampi
Wanda Kratzenstein
Amelie Neuber
Maryam Boulakhrif
Chiara Ruge

Helene Seidler Madsen
Anne Sofie Lyngdahl

Heat 18 (08:43)
Lillian Frobel
Caroline Mgller
Wiada Orekhow
Louise Carlqvist
Clara Helene Westphale
Lotta Hanning
Maya Sauer
Julie Hansen
Smilla Janetz
Lydia Turczyk

Heat 19 (08:44)

Cecilie Nielsen
Fabienne Giesel
Mareike Lienert
Laerke Zeuthen

Lilly Nahlovsky
Charlotte Krieger
Leerke Pilgaard Johansson
Clara Lindstrom
Tomke Hinrichs
Mathilde Sofie Karmar

Heat 20 (08:45)
Amalie Haals Jensen
Jazmine Enstrom
Charlotte Weidhase
Alma Ehrenreich-Birn
Phibie-Frederike Diicker
Isabel Qvist Jensen
Katrine Mglbak
Marisa Elin Wilczek
Fiona Liiken

Martha Petrick

Heat 21 (08:46)
Jette Neubauer
Isabelle Weber
Riekje Lauf
Caroline Sglbech Larsen
Mathilde Sge

Zoe Hiillenhagen
Jolie Sobottka
Maren Skovsborg
Alyssa Zitzow
Lilly Schultrich

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

NOC Team

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Nordhausen 90

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER SC Plauen 06 (TEE)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER SV Wiking Kiel (LK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Entry Time
14.89
14.85
14.81
14.79
14.74
14.78
14.81
14.82
14.86
14.97

14.71
14.66
14.63
14.61
14.50
14.58
14.62
14.65
14.70
14.73

14.34
13.85
13.65
13.24
12.85
13.06
13.54
13.81
14.00
14.49

14.32
13.85
13.63
13.13
12.82
12.99
13.46
13.76
14.00
14.40

14.15
13.83
13.57
13.06
12.25
12.90
13.44
13.73
13.99
14.38
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 22 (08:46)

Lane Name

Cecilie Carge Helmark
Elisabeth Sabroe Ebbesen
Neele Giinther

Mathilde @stergaard
Clara Rybak-Andersen
Mia Duncker

t23 (08:47)
Emma Paula Voigt
Joelina Barenberg
Merle Vivian Jacob
Anna Nesine Laursen
Lenka Krist

Luca Isa Gorzolla
Shanya Schneider
Jolina Tannenberg
Paula Schmidt
Sophie Isabell Schmidt

t24 (08:48)
Hailey-Moreen Klusch
Viktoria Trommer
Lilly KreiBBig

Carolin WeBolowski
Linnéa Fredriksson
Josefine Nielsen
Leonie Balkow

Paula Hoinkhaus
Anna-Katharina Baumgarte
Selma Lindstrom

Heat 25 (08:49)
Louisa Bohla

Maja Schwedler
Alice Kunze

Lotte Pauline Zingler
Loreen Jorg

Shirin Kockisch
Charlotte Schmidt
Laura Siippel

Marie Thorup

Pia Sophie Fellmann

t26 (08:50)
Nicola Grebe

Lise Serritzlew-Kristensen
Swantje Keunecke
Nele Matthai

Anna Lena Kuppe
Katharina Becker
Julie Weinbach
Lena Ringkamp
Theresa Freytag
Sandra Nather

t 27 (08:50)

Luisa Sprenger

Isa Windmiiller
Mette Flaskager
Maria Mgberg Nielsen
Emma Johanna Weif3
Lilith Hinrichsen
Julia H3kansson
Salome Ropeter
Amelie Below

Fenja Wineberger

NounhL~,WN

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

He

9 ocooNOUAWNKO

CONOCUA,WNRO

He

CONOCUA,WNRO

He

CONOCUA,WNRO

YoB
2005
2002
2006
2004
2003
2007

2006
2001
2002
2007
2007
2001
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2000
2006
1989
2004
2007
2007
2003
2006
2006

2002
2007
2001
2007
2003
2007
2006
2004
2006
2003

2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2004
2001
1995

2006
2002
1999
2007
2004
2007
2007
2006
2005
2000

NOC Team

DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
GER SG-Neumdiinster

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
GER AWV(09 Hamburg

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER AWV09 Hamburg

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SG-Neumdtinster

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebilll

SWE Etiska Simsallskapet

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 e.V. (THL)

Entry Time

17.02
23.31

16.21
15.81
15.32
15.29
15.09
15.13
15.31
15.35
16.00
17.00

15.01
14.91
14.73
14.58
14.53
14.56
14.68
14.89
15.00
15.08

14.49
14.48
14.45
14.35
14.32
14.34
14.41
14.47
14.49
14.50

14.17
14.15
14.10
14.02
13.99
14.00
14.09
14.14
14.15
14.24

13.74
13.28
13.05
12.79
12.30
12.69
12.97
13.20
13.50
13.87
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 28 (08:51)

Lane Name

Mette Roat Jgrgensen
Sarah Christin Matthies
Helene Sachs

Karoline R. Frederiksen
Ida Jacobsen

Ida Ngrregaard Jensen
Freja Hdkansson

Lotta Gottsche

Lilly Berg

Jenny Kunz

t29 (08:52)
Anne-Katrin Pelloth
Leonie Wolf
Nicole Barth

Nina Rosenkranz
Tessa Giele

Tessa Gruber
Filippa Karlsson
Naomi Schonert
Lydia Korner
Mileen Schmieder

CONOCUAWNRO

He

CONOCUHARWNRO

YoB
2007
2004
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2002
2000
2007

2003
2003
2006
2002
2002
2006
2004
2004
2006
2003

NOC Team

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

SWE Etiska Simsallskapet

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER Saalfelder SV

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

NED Feijenoord Albion

GER SC Plauen 06 (TEE)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

Entry Time
13.60
13.27
13.01
12.79
12.24
12.65
12.90
13.11
13.41
13.82

13.50
13.27
13.00
12.76
11.49
12.34
12.87
13.07
13.32
13.79
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